
 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
AA 1st Tim Taber 22 0 9 0 0 0 2 96 0 0 0 2 105 Event OA
AA 2nd Scott Hofmann 17/22 0 2 0 0 0 2 149 0 0 1 3 151 Moose
AA 3rd Ben Shafer 17 1 35 0 0 0 3 176 0 0 1 5 211
AA 4th Tom Farris 17/22 0 27 0 2 0 3 157 0 0 1 6 184 Moose
AA 5th Brian Niehaus 17/22 0 22 0 1 0 3 151 0 0 3 7 173 Moose
AA Wkr Ryan Moss 17/22 Worker Points

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
SS 1st Larry Crosby 22 1 68 0 1 0 0 3 5 68 Moose
SS 2nd Steve Hardine 17/22 1 72 0 1 0 1 3 6 72
SS 3rd John Dameron 17/22 1 75 0 2 0 1 2 6 75
SS 4th Steve Mitorat 17 2 101 0 1 0 1 2 6 101
SS 5th David Kiesow 17 2 135 0 3 0 1 2 8 135
SS 6th Ron Less 22 3 171 0 2 0 0 3 8 171 Moose
SS 7th Richard Mertes 17 2 101 0 1 1 2 3 9 101
SS 8th Rod Gorzny 17 2 136 0 3 0 1 3 9 136
SS 9th Bob Kau 16/17 3 160 0 3 0 1 3 10 160
SS 10th Dennis Bar 17 2 110 2 1 0 1 6 12 110
SS 11th Steve Pawlak 17/22 3 206 0 4 0 2 4 13 206
SS 12th Ray Poston 22 2 136 0 6 0 2 4 14 136 Golden Masters
SS 13th Layton Ericlson 22 3 157 2 6 0 2 4 17 157
SS 14th Mike Murphy 22 3 160 0 8 0 3 5 19 160
SS 15th Robert Edwards 22 3 162 0 7 0 3 6 19 162
SS 16th Jim Friebel 16 3 175 0 8 0 3 6 20 175
SS 17th Quintin Davis 17/22 4 222 0 11 0 2 4 21 222 Moose
SS 18th Bill Devore 22 4 215 2 8 0 3 5 22 215
SS 19th Charles Morrison 16 4 238 2 14 1 7 13 41 238
SS 20th Ron Bohl 16 4 239 2 14 20 239 Only 3 Cks
SS 21st Wally Mika 17 2 123 7 55 64 123 Only 3 Cks
SS 22nd Ken Schuck 16 4 220 4 220 Only 1 Ck
SS 23rd Jim Spencer 17/22 4 220 4 220 Only 1 Ck
SS Wkr John Drall 17 Worker Points
SS Wkr Roger McKee 17/22 Golden Masters Worker Points



 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
200A 1st JD Friebel 16 0 17 0 0 0 3 191 0 0 1 4 208
200A 2nd Daniel Janus 17/22 0 6 0 1 0 4 224 0 0 2 7 230
200A 3rd Alex Lohf 17/22 1 30 0 1 0 6 379 0 0 1 9 409
200A 4th Brad Dameron 22 1 31 2 1 0 5 322 0 0 2 11 353
200A 5th Mike Spencer 22 1 63 0 2 0 5 324 0 1 3 12 387 Moose
200A 6th Mark Watkins 22 1 70 0 2 0 6 359 0 1 2 12 429 Moose
200A 7th John Strangfeld 16 0 0 12 0 0 2 117 0 0 2 16 117
200A 8th Toby Miller 22 1 74 0 4 2 5 323 0 1 3 16 397
200A 9th Derek Toberman 17 1 64 2 2 2 7 412 1 2 3 20 476
200A Wkr Bryan Dixon 17 Worker Points
200A Wkr Ryan Moss 16 Worker Points

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
250A 1st Lucas Neavin 22 0 9 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 2 4 16 Overall A
250A 2nd Mark Davis 22 0 25 0 0 0 3 202 0 0 1 4 227 Moose
250A 3rd Andrew Stokely 15 0 11 0 1 0 3 151 0 0 1 5 162
250A 4th Charlie Eller 17 0 28 0 1 0 2 152 0 2 1 6 180
250A 5th Jeremy Pelikan 16 1 66 0 1 0 2 160 0 0 2 6 226
250A 6th Matt Adams 17 1 40 0 0 0 6 385 0 0 1 8 425
250A 7th Brian Richlen 16 3 207 0 6 0 11 638 0 2 4 26 845
250A 8th Jeff Klinger 17 1 81 0 3 0 11 651 15 732 Only 5 Checks

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
OpenA 1st Jeff Goss 17 0 20 0 0 0 4 210 0 0 1 5 230
OpenA 2nd Dave Edsall 17 1 42 2 1 0 4 232 0 0 2 10 274
OpenA 3rd Randy Gregerson 22 1 68 0 2 0 5 311 0 1 2 11 379
OpenA 4th Jared Parker 17/22 1 82 2 1 0 5 296 0 0 3 12 378
OpenA 5th Terry Venteicher 17/22 1 86 0 5 2 12 702 0 1 3 24 788
OpenA 6th Robert Lancour 16 2 113 0 2 Missed Ck 5

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
VetA 1st Larry Berquist 22 1 35 0 0 0 3 201 0 0 1 5 236 Moose
VetA 2nd Randy Knox 17 1 44 0 1 0 3 165 0 1 3 9 209
VetA 3rd Dave Dupree 17 1 32 2 0 0 4 260 0 1 2 10 292
VetA 4th Tim Farrell 17 1 80 0 3 0 4 269 0 0 2 10 349
VetA 5th Andrew Jensen 16 1 64 0 2 0 5 325 0 0 2 10 389
VetA 6th Dave Montgomery 16 1 44 0 3 0 6 330 0 0 3 13 374
VetA 7th Tim Crimmins 17 2 150 0 2 0 8 492 0 1 3 16 642
VetA 8th Nate Rebman 17 2 127 0 4 0 7 414 0 2 3 18 541
VetA 9th Roger Devore 17/22 2 118 0 5 0 8 466 0 1 3 19 584
VetA 10th George Bolek 17 2 126 0 4 0 16 945 0 1 3 26 1071



 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results
Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
200B 1st Shawn Lee 17 2 98 0 1 0 7 413 0 1 2 13 511
200B 2nd Keil Mueller 16/17/22 2 143 0 2 0 10 582 0 1 2 17 725
200B 3rd David Schrum 17 2 113 0 5 0 8 490 0 1 2 18 603
200B 4th Brian Turner 16 4 216 2 12 2 19 1151 7 11 17 74 1367
200B 5th Scott Mertes 17 3 183 0 11 20 41 2480 16 18 24 133 2663
200B 6th Steven Kaczharowski 16 4 266 2 14 37 39 2352 28 34 43 201 2618
200B 7th Neil Kraemer 22 6 367 1 22 23 58 110 367 Only 5 Cks
200B 8th Francisco Alarcon 23 8 450 2 25 36 71 450 Only 4 Cks
200B 9th Stan Szlachciuk 16/17 7 410 2 26 47 82 410 Only 4 Cks
200B 10th Ramae Fox 17 0 0 No Scorecard
200B 11th Jerad Dobbs 17/22 0 0 No Scorecard

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
250B 1st Tug Denotter 22 2 99 0 1 0 6 334 0 1 3 13 433 Moose
250B 2nd Seth Wicks 22 2 107 0 3 0 6 381 0 1 3 15 488
250B 3rd Jason Edwards 17 2 159 0 5 0 6 342 0 2 3 18 501 Moose
250B 4th David Bergantzel 22 1 74 2 4 0 10 595 2 0 4 23 669
250B 5th Darren Morgan 17 2 117 0 5 0 13 783 0 1 2 23 900
250B 6th Derrick Duff 22 3 150 0 7 0 9 529 0 2 6 27 679
250B 7th Frank Shepeck 16 4 214 2 4 0 11 669 0 2 4 27 883
250B 8th Kirk Garside 22 2 123 2 5 2 9 533 7 0 6 33 656 Moose
250B 9th Daniel Hemed 16 3 163 2 4 2 11 684 2 5 8 37 847
250B 10th Marc Stamm 17 4 222 2 7 7 12 696 0 3 5 40 918
250B 11th Curt Hebert 17 4 211 2 6 0 18 1082 0 3 14 47 1293
250B 12th Jason Edmonds 22 0 0 No Scorecard

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
OpenB 1st Jonathan Stueck 16 2 100 0 2 0 6 380 0 1 3 14 480
OpenB 2nd Tom Elliot 17 1 87 0 2 0 8 454 0 0 3 14 541
OpenB 3rd Mike Davenport 16 2 113 0 5 0 10 577 0 1 3 21 690
OpenB 4th Terry Hills 22 2 149 0 7 0 9 524 0 2 4 24 673
OpenB 5th James Fuller 17 2 150 2 2 12 11 647 0 1 2 32 797
OpenB 6th Dean Fiene 17 3 175 2 4 2 13 698 0 3 5 32 873
OpenB 7th Tristan Brubaker 17 2 130 2 10 2 13 957 0 1 3 33 1087
OpenB 8th Paul Hackbarth 17 2 142 2 5 7 11 210 0 2 5 34 352
OpenB 9th Carig Kinsey 22 4 216 0 10 2 12 716 0 3 6 37 932 Moose
OpenB 10th Jeffery Gillen 16 3 194 0 9 0 11 567 2 6 10 41 761
OpenB 11th Russ Dueker 16 3 180 12 12 27 180 Only 3 cks
OpenB 12th Steven Belich 0 0 No Scorecard
OpenB Wkr Greg Moss 17/22 Worker

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
VetB 1st Laine Stevens 17 2 147 0 5 0 4 236 0 1 4 16 383
VetB 2nd Jeff Snedecor 17 2 121 2 1 2 8 489 0 1 4 20 610
VetB 3rd David Whitham 22 4 240 0 8 2 14 834 0 3 4 35 1074
VetB 4th Miro Pokorny 17 2 91 0 3 37 10 580 0 0 4 56 671
VetB 5th Peter Quigley 16 2 140 0 6 0 11 684 19 824 Only 5 Cks
VetB 6th Ty Anderson 17 0 0 No Scorecard
VetB Wkr John Kalkirtz 17 Worker Points



 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
SenA 1st Chuck Neavin 22 1 44 0 1 0 4 254 0 0 2 8 298
SenA 2nd Duane Eller 16 1 58 0 1 0 5 294 0 0 2 9 352
SenA 3rd Tim Anderson 17/22 1 54 0 1 0 5 319 0 1 3 11 373 Moose
SenA 4th Martin Algya 22 1 73 0 1 0 6 336 0 1 2 11 409 Moose
SenA 5th Brett Grossmann 23 1 75 0 1 0 6 320 0 1 2 11 395
SenA 6th Kraig Anderson 23 1 77 0 2 0 6 329 0 1 2 12 406
SenA 7th John Dricken 16 2 119 0 2 0 6 316 0 0 2 12 435
SenA 8th Tad Bonham 17 2 109 0 2 2 4 253 0 1 2 13 362
SenA 9th DJ Ryan 17 2 91 7 1 0 3 199 0 0 2 15 290
SenA 10th Tom Graf 17 2 108 0 3 0 7 401 0 1 4 17 509
SenA 11th Jack Potter 16 2 118 0 4 0 8 507 0 1 3 18 625
SenA 12th Dave Conti 15 2 113 0 2 0 10 615 0 1 3 18 728
SenA 13th Dale Kelter 16 4 218 0 5 0 9 552 2 2 3 25 770
SenA 14th James Derry 17 3 172 0 19 6 23 1355 51 1527 Only 5 Cks
SenA 15th Tony Robinson 17 0 0 No Scorecard
SenA Wkr Ron Maxey 17 Worker Points

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
SenB 1st Bruce Mueller 16/17/22 2 146 0 1 0 7 390 0 0 2 12 536 Overall B
SenB 2nd Tom Boerger 16 2 143 0 5 0 3 187 0 1 3 14 330
SenB 3rd Joe French 22 2 107 0 0 0 7 423 0 2 3 14 530
SenB 4th Dave Sciabaras 17 2 132 0 3 0 8 485 0 2 5 20 617
SenB 5th Jack Drummond 16 2 121 2 3 2 8 450 0 2 4 23 571
SenB 6th Ed Stoll 22 3 154 2 1 0 11 688 0 2 5 24 842
SenB 7th Randall Fox 17 4 228 0 7 0 6 371 0 2 6 25 599
SenB 8th Wiiliam Severance 17/22 2 145 7 4 0 8 453 0 2 4 27 598
SenB 9th Mark Clark 17/22 2 100 0 2 0 20 624 0 1 3 28 724
SenB 10th Steven Mohror 22 4 219 0 8 2 9 546 0 2 5 30 765
SenB 11th Rob Houts 16 3 207 2 7 2 9 552 7 4 9 43 759
SenB 12th Dean Hagemann 17 4 220 0 8 0 10 626 22 3 4 51 846
SenB 13th Rolf Helland 17 5 273 2 9 0 17 998 2 7 11 53 1271
SenB 14th Richard Bereton 16 3 172 1 16 7 19 1163 2 2 5 55 1335
SenB 15th Bruce Dorward 17 3 185 0 6 0 15 894 11 14 21 70 1079
SenB 16th Steve Danelius 23 5 300 0 10 2 7 445 10 17 26 77 745
SenB 17th Brian Fowler 22 5 323 0 16 6 32 1944 6 10 11 86 2267
SenB 18th Jeff Manley 22 1 82 0 5 2 8 82 Only 4 Cks
SenB 19th Mike Herrington 16/17 16 978 10 16 17 59 978 Only 4 Cks
SenB 20th Tom Busse 17 6 364 0 12 42 60 364 Only 4 Cks
SenB 21st Pete Caron 16 3 209 2 8 53 66 209 Only 4 Cks
SenB 22nd Greg Tufte 23 3 168 0 17 52 72 168 Only 4 Cks
SenB 23rd Brian Mullane 0 0 No Scorecard
SenB 24th Mike Shaner 0 0 No Scorecard
SenB Wkr Phil Mcintosh Woker Points
SenB Wkr Dan Cultra Woker Points
SenB Wkr Gary Cultra Woker Points



 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
C / TR 1st Cory Olson 22 3 176 0 5 2 1 3 14 176
C / TR 2nd Mike Freburg 17 4 228 0 7 0 1 3 15 228
C / TR 3rd Ryan Berber 16 2 134 2 2 7 1 4 18 134
C / TR 4th Carl Larvenz 17 3 180 0 7 0 3 7 20 180
C / TR 5th Brian Gray 16 4 242 0 6 1 3 6 20 242
C / TR 6th Bruce Meyer 22 4 225 0 10 0 3 5 22 225
C / TR 7th Joesph Best 17 3 174 0 10 1 4 7 25 174
C / TR 8th Greg Bell 17 8 469 2 18 2 6 11 47 469
C / TR 9th Jamie Hill 17 2 96 12 25 0 5 5 49 96
C / TR 10th Gregg Hemper 22 14 830 8 16 0 4 7 49 830
C / TR 11th Joseph Best 17 3 174 0 10 11 24 174 Only 6 Cks
C / TR 12th David Krumm 22 7 437 13 27 47 437 Only 3 Cks
C / TR 13th Chris Bales 16 7 403 12 31 50 403 Only 3 Cks
C / TR 14th Monte Manske 16 8 469 13 38 59 469 Only 3 Cks
C / TR 15th John Carlsen 17 14 825 10 35 59 825 Only 3 Cks
C / TR 16th Scott Swipe 22 0 0 No Scorecard
C / TR 17th Robert Washburn 17 0 0 No Scorecard
C / TR 18th Matt Enburg 17 0 0 No Scorecard
C / TR 19th Phillip Welsh 17 0 0 No Scorecard

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
4Stk 1st Rob McGee 17 1 107 0 0 0 4 235 0 0 2 7 342
4Stk 2nd Terry Gerken 17 1 63 0 1 0 5 312 0 0 2 9 375
4Stk 3rd Luke Jacobson 16 1 73 0 1 0 8 508 0 1 2 13 581
4Stk 4th Jeff Kaylor 17 1 62 2 4 0 6 351 1 2 2 18 413
4Stk 5th Mark Heusdens 16 3 206 0 4 2 13 803 0 2 6 30 1009
4Stk 6th Tim Christensen 17 9 560 3 6 0 12 730 0 2 4 36 1290
4Stk 7th Alex Markov 17 1 87 12 2 15 87 Only 3 Cks
4Stk 8th Billy Vrana 16 4 210 7 14 25 210 Only 3 Cks
4Stk Wkr Jeff Hood 17 Worker Points



 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results Top 20 Overall

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
AA 1st Tim Taber 22 0 9 0 0 0 2 96 0 0 0 2 105 Event OA
AA 2nd Scott Hofmann 17/22 0 2 0 0 0 2 149 0 0 1 3 151 Moose

250A 3rd Lucas Neavin 22 0 9 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 2 4 16 Overall A
200A 4th JD Friebel 16 0 17 0 0 0 3 191 0 0 1 4 208
250A 5th Mark Davis 22 0 25 0 0 0 3 202 0 0 1 4 227 Moose
250A 6th Andrew Stokely 15 0 11 0 1 0 3 151 0 0 1 5 162
AA 7th Ben Shafer 17 1 35 0 0 0 3 176 0 0 1 5 211

OpenA 8th Jeff Goss 17 0 20 0 0 0 4 210 0 0 1 5 230
VetA 9th Larry Berquist 22 1 35 0 0 0 3 201 0 0 1 5 236 Moose
250A 10th Charlie Eller 17 0 28 0 1 0 2 152 0 2 1 6 180
AA 11th Tom Farris 17/22 0 27 0 2 0 3 157 0 0 1 6 184 Moose

250A 12th Jeremy Pelikan 16 1 66 0 1 0 2 160 0 0 2 6 226
AA 13th Brian Niehaus 17/22 0 22 0 1 0 3 151 0 0 3 7 173 Moose

200A 14th Daniel Janus 17/22 0 6 0 1 0 4 224 0 0 2 7 230
4Stk 15th Rob McGee 17 1 107 0 0 0 4 235 0 0 2 7 342
SenA 16th Chuck Neavin 22 1 44 0 1 0 4 254 0 0 2 8 298
250A 17th Matt Adams 17 1 40 0 0 0 6 385 0 0 1 8 425
VetA 18th Randy Knox 17 1 44 0 1 0 3 165 0 1 3 9 209
SenA 19th Duane Eller 16 1 58 0 1 0 5 294 0 0 2 9 352
4Stk 20th Terry Gerken 17 1 63 0 1 0 5 312 0 0 2 9 375



 2004 Forest City Riders Enduro Results Top 20 Overall B Riders

Class Rank Rider Name District Ck 1 Em Points Ck 2 Ck 3 Ck 4 Ck 5 Em Points Ck 6 Ck 7 Ck 8 Total Points Total Em Points Comments
SenB 1st Bruce Mueller 16/17/22 2 146 0 1 0 7 390 0 0 2 12 536 Overall B
250B 2nd Tug Denotter 22 2 99 0 1 0 6 334 0 1 3 13 433 Moose
200B 3rd Shawn Lee 17 2 98 0 1 0 7 413 0 1 2 13 511
SenB 4th Tom Boerger 16 2 143 0 5 0 3 187 0 1 3 14 330

OpenB 5th Jonathan Stueck 16 2 100 0 2 0 6 380 0 1 3 14 480
SenB 6th Joe French 22 2 107 0 0 0 7 423 0 2 3 14 530

OpenB 7th Tom Elliot 17 1 87 0 2 0 8 454 0 0 3 14 541
250B 8th Seth Wicks 22 2 107 0 3 0 6 381 0 1 3 15 488
VetB 9th Laine Stevens 17 2 147 0 5 0 4 236 0 1 4 16 383
200B 10th Keil Mueller 16/17/22 2 143 0 2 0 10 582 0 1 2 17 725
250B 11th Jason Edwards 17 2 159 0 5 0 6 342 0 2 3 18 501 Moose
200B 12th David Schrum 17 2 113 0 5 0 8 490 0 1 2 18 603
VetB 13th Jeff Snedecor 17 2 121 2 1 2 8 489 0 1 4 20 610
SenB 14th Dave Sciabaras 17 2 132 0 3 0 8 485 0 2 5 20 617

OpenB 15th Mike Davenport 16 2 113 0 5 0 10 577 0 1 3 21 690
SenB 16th Jack Drummond 16 2 121 2 3 2 8 450 0 2 4 23 571
250B 17th David Bergantzel 22 1 74 2 4 0 10 595 2 0 4 23 669
250B 18th Darren Morgan 17 2 117 0 5 0 13 783 0 1 2 23 900

OpenB 19th Terry Hills 22 2 149 0 7 0 9 524 0 2 4 24 673
SenB 20th Ed Stoll 22 3 154 2 1 0 11 688 0 2 5 24 842
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